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Final 2002 Standings

Head-To-Head Standings

TEAM

Gods Lake Crusaders
Waco Madmen
Cardiff Blazers

Kalamazoo Krushers
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0.615
0.462
0.308
0.269

PF
510
458
380
393

PA

459
455
490
464

DIVISION
7-2-0
5-4-0
4-5-0
2-7-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 1

TEAM

Malmo Crows

Sicilian Kiss

Czech Rep. Beerballers

Sudanese Sting
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PCT

0.692
0.538
0.346
0.308

PF
448
443
353
448

PA

373
428
414
466

DIVISION
8-1-0
5-4-0
3-6-0
2-7-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 1

TEAM

Seoul Reavers
Fiji BeeGees
Moscow Maulers

Toowoomba Outback
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PCT

0.731
0.692
0.692
0.346

PF
390
557
450
389

PA
317
459
440
454

DIVISION
5-3-1
5-4-0
5-4-0
2-6-1

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

WEEK 13 RESULTS

Final 2002 Standings



Head-To-Head Standings

Malmo Crows 35  Sicilian Kiss 22
Sudanese Sting 52 Czech Rep. Beerballers39
Waco Madmen 19  Gods Lake Crusaders 24
Cardiff Blazers 39  Kalamazoo Krushers 32
Seoul Reavers 45 Fiji BeeGees 36
Toowoomba Outback 34  Moscow Maulers 57

END OF REGULAR SEASON.
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