

Final 2002 Standings

W	L	Т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
8	5	0	0.615	510	459	7-2-0	Won 1
6	7	0	0.462	458	455	5-4-0	Lost 1
4	9	0	0.308	380	490	4-5-0	Won 1
3	9	1	0.269	393	464	2-7-0	Lost 1
W	L	Т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
9	4	0	0.692	448	373	8-1-0	Won 3
7	6	0	0.538	443	428	5-4-0	Lost 1
4	8	1	0.346	353	414	3-6-0	Lost 2
4	9	0	0.308	448	466	2-7-0	Won 1
W	L	Т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
9	3	1	0.731	390	317	5-3-1	Won 4
9	4	0	0.692	557	459	5-4-0	Lost 1
9	4	0	0.692	450	440	5-4-0	Won 1
4	8	1	0.346	389	454	2-6-1	Lost 4
	8 6 4 3 W 9 7 4 4 4 W 9 9 9 9 9	8 5 6 7 4 9 3 9 W L 9 4 7 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 5 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 5 4 9 3 9 3 9 4 9 4 9 4	8 5 0 6 7 0 4 9 0 3 9 1 Y L T 9 4 0 7 6 0 4 9 0 4 9 0 4 9 0 4 9 0 4 9 1 9 3 1 9 3 1 9 3 1 9 4 0 9 4 0 9 4 0 9 4 0	8 5 0 0.615 6 7 0 0.462 4 9 0 0.308 3 9 1 0.269 W L T PCT 9 4 0 0.692 7 6 0 0.538 4 8 1 0.308 4 9 0 0.308 4 9 0 0.538 4 9 0 0.308 Y L T PCT 9 3 1 0.308 W L T PCT 9 3 1 0.308 W L T PCT 9 3 1 0.731 9 4 0 0.692 9 4 0 0.692 9 4 0 0.692	8 5 0 0.615 510 6 7 0 0.462 458 4 9 0 0.308 380 3 9 1 0.269 393 W L T PCT PF 9 4 0 0.692 448 7 6 0 0.538 443 4 9 0 0.308 443 4 8 1 0.346 353 4 9 0 0.308 443 4 9 0 0.308 443 4 9 0 0.308 448 9 0 0.308 448 9 3 1 0.731 390 9 4 0 0.692 557 9 4 0 0.692 450	8 5 0 0.615 510 459 6 7 0 0.462 458 455 4 9 0 0.308 380 490 3 9 1 0.269 393 464 W L T PCT PF PA 9 4 0 0.692 448 373 7 6 0 0.538 443 428 4 8 1 0.346 353 414 4 9 0 0.308 448 466 W L T PCT PF PA 4 9 0 0.308 448 466 V L T PCT PF PA 9 3 1 0.731 390 317 9 4 0 0.692 557 459 9 4 0 0.69	8 5 0 0.615 510 459 7-2-0 6 7 0 0.462 458 455 5-4-0 4 9 0 0.308 380 490 4-5-0 3 9 1 0.269 393 464 2-7-0 W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION 9 4 0 0.692 448 373 8-1-0 7 6 0 0.538 443 428 5-4-0 4 8 1 0.346 353 414 3-6-0 4 8 1 0.346 353 414 3-6-0 4 9 0 0.308 448 466 2-7-0 M L T PCT PF PA DIVISION 9 3 1 0.731 390 317 5-3-1 9 4 0

WEEK 13 RESULTS



Malmo Crows	35	Sicilian Kiss	22
Sudanese Sting	52	Czech Rep. Beerballers	39
Waco Madmen	19	Gods Lake Crusaders	24
Cardiff Blazers	39	Kalamazoo Krushers	32
Seoul Reavers	45	Fiji BeeGees	36
Toowoomba Outback	34	Moscow Maulers	57

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2002 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.